
9/24/2014 Apple Raceberry JaM

http://www.raceberryjam.com/indexcc.html 1/8

Milaca Mega Meet 7th Grade Boys

Milaca Golf Course

Sep. 22, 2012

Cloudy then sunny, windy, 40s at start
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on girls

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Sartell-St Stephen       71    2   14   17   18   20   58   66  12:39.5  1:08.3
  2 Hutchinson              139    1    7   27   42   62   65   77  13:06.9  3:15.9
  3 Prior Lake              144    4   23   24   36   57  103       13:15.3  1:54.3
  4 Esko                    151   11   19   21   49   51   54   75  13:20.0  1:26.2
  5 Chisago Lakes Area      173    8   28   35   50   52            13:31.2  1:31.4
  6 Princeton               178   12   16   37   53   60  102       13:30.2  1:48.8
  7 St Cloud Cathedral      201   13   15   25   67   81   93   94  13:44.2  2:38.2
  8 Holdingford             210   10   38   41   45   76   86       13:46.4  2:28.2
  9 Usc/Ac                  220   22   34   39   43   82            13:53.1  2:12.5
 10 Champlin Park           225   30   31   47   56   61   63   84  13:56.4  1:01.8
 11 Big Lake                276    3   40   59   78   96   99       14:20.9  4:00.8
 12 Pierz                   290    9   32   33  105  111            15:23.4  7:41.7
 13 New London-Spicer       304   44   48   64   68   80            14:28.7  1:20.5
 14 Mora                    312    5   26   73  100  108            14:58.5  5:28.4
 15 Fergus Falls            328   29   55   70   85   89   91  106  14:44.1  2:18.3
 16 Foley                   391    6   69   97  109  110            15:55.9  5:53.0
 17 LongPrairie-GreyEagle   424   46   87   92   95  104            15:37.3  2:51.7
 18 Robbinsdale Armstrong   431   72   74   88   90  107            15:49.4  2:41.7
 19 Zimmerman               432   71   79   83   98  101            15:41.8  1:44.1
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Sartell-St Stephen
    2  Ryan Fernholz, 7           11:52.2  
   14  Patrick Hesse, 7           12:40.1  
   17  Nick Juntunen, 7           12:48.9  
   18  David Anderson, 7          12:55.9  
   20  Spencer Pierskalla, 7      13:00.5  
   58  Caleb Clemens, 7           14:19.4  
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   66  Elijah Walls, 7            14:42.1  
Total Time = 1:03:17.4     Total Places = 71

2. Hutchinson
    1  Mitchell Grand, 6          11:18.9  
    7  Ismael Ponce, 6            12:29.9  
   27  Michael McRaith, 7         13:25.3  
   42  Mitchell Girard, 7         13:45.9  
   62  Jake Caspers, 6            14:34.7  
   65  Riley Jenum, 6             14:41.5  
   77  Jay Hantge, 7              15:02.2  
Total Time = 1:05:34.6     Total Places = 139

3. Prior Lake
    4  Nicholas Kartschoke, 7     12:15.5  
   23  Cameron Boelter, 7         13:06.0  
   24  Zach Fuller, 7             13:10.5  
   36  Keith Nordling, 7          13:34.7  
   57  Cole Greenlee, 7           14:09.8  
  103  Tyler Butler, 7            16:44.9  
Total Time = 1:06:16.3     Total Places = 144

4. Esko
   11  Adam Luing, 7              12:35.8  
   19  Ryan Pantsar, 7            12:59.4  
   21  Justin Jones, 7            13:02.4  
   49  Tyler Northey, 7           14:00.6  
   51  Cameron Schultz, 7         14:02.0  
   54  Anthony Severson, 7        14:05.4  
   75  Noah Bechhold, 7           15:02.0  
Total Time = 1:06:40.0     Total Places = 151

5. Chisago Lakes Area
    8  Nick Lindsey, 7            12:31.3  
   28  Derrick Kluge, 7           13:26.0  
   35  Tyler Johnsen, 7           13:34.6  
   50  Gabe Chartrand, 7          14:01.7  
   52  Colten Christy, 7          14:02.6  
Total Time = 1:07:36.1     Total Places = 173

6. Princeton
   12  Gabe Katzke, 7             12:38.0  
   16  Parker Carlberg, 7         12:42.5  
   37  Anders Wold, 7             13:39.4  
   53  Clay Nelson, 7             14:04.4  
   60  Josh Fuller, 7             14:26.7  
  102  Kris Stenger, 7            16:42.7  
Total Time = 1:07:30.8     Total Places = 178

7. St Cloud Cathedral
   13  Mitchell Silkman, 7        12:38.6  
   15  Alex Tomczik, 7            12:42.1  
   25  Tyler Zabinski, 7          13:19.8  
   67  Patrick Tollesfrud, 7      14:43.4  
   81  Mitchell Stang, 7          15:16.8  
   93  Robbie Jandik, 7           15:54.8  
   94  Keagan Kearney, 7          15:55.2  
Total Time = 1:08:40.6     Total Places = 201

8. Holdingford
   10  Luke Ryan, 7               12:33.9  
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   38  Jared Thell, 7             13:40.2  
   41  Brian Scegura, 7           13:42.3  
   45  Nick Kruger, 7             13:53.7  
   76  Mitchell Nieters, 12       15:02.0  
   86  Corbin Woods, 7            15:31.3  
Total Time = 1:08:51.9     Total Places = 210

9. Usc/Ac
   22  Tanner Thomsen, 7          13:05.7  
   34  Hunter Malwitz, 7          13:34.4  
   39  Jonathan Schwartz, 7       13:40.5  
   43  Andy Schultz, 7            13:46.6  
   82  Caleb Hunter, 7            15:18.2  
Total Time = 1:09:25.2     Total Places = 220

10. Champlin Park
   30  Graham Johnson, 7          13:30.6  
   31  Jacob Jacott, 7            13:32.4  
   47  Cade Lizotte, 6            13:57.6  
   56  Carter Fox, 6              14:09.1  
   61  Jason McCarthy, 9          14:32.4  
   63  Kyle Koch, 7               14:35.9  
   84  Andrew Elgard, 6           15:25.7  
Total Time = 1:09:42.0     Total Places = 225

11. Big Lake
    3  Mathew Trutna, 7           12:13.8  
   40  Parker Liebl, 7            13:41.7  
   59  Ben Morris, 7              14:25.7  
   78  Alex Prom, 7               15:08.5  
   96  Stephan Jones, 7           16:14.6  
   99  Joe Morris, 7              16:25.2  
Total Time = 1:11:44.1     Total Places = 276

12. Pierz
    9  Vitaly Dahmen, 7           12:33.7  
   32  Bryce Hoheisel, 7          13:33.2  
   33  Andrew Dieterle, 7         13:33.6  
  105  Calvin Arsenault, 7        17:01.0  
  111  Wyatt Marcy, 7             20:15.4  
Total Time = 1:16:56.8     Total Places = 290

13. New London-Spicer
   44  Josh Proehl, 7             13:50.6  
   48  Tyson Prentice, 7          13:58.7  
   64  Riley Klaphake, 7          14:36.0  
   68  Wyatt Allen, 7             14:47.3  
   80  Dillon Rutledge, 7         15:11.1  
Total Time = 1:12:23.6     Total Places = 304

14. Mora
    5  Zach Garza, 7              12:18.3  
   26  Chase Oslin, 7             13:23.1  
   73  Alec Pautzke, 7            14:58.1  
  100  Max Helmbrecht, 7          16:26.4  
  108  Simon Carda, 7             17:46.7  
Total Time = 1:14:52.5     Total Places = 312

15. Fergus Falls
   29  Nathan Zierden, 7          13:26.9  
   55  Peter Anderson, 7          14:08.6  
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   70  Max Brinkman, 7            14:54.2  
   85  Jacob Marvel, 7            15:25.8  
   89  Jaydon Schmidt, 7          15:45.2  
   91  Ben Nuss, 7                15:48.2  
  106  Tommy Bowman, 7            17:10.5  
Total Time = 1:13:40.5     Total Places = 328

16. Foley
    6  Jack Swanson, 7            12:21.8  
   69  Sam Morris, 7              14:54.2  
   97  Matthew Thole, 7           16:22.1  
  109  Tyler Novak, 7             17:46.9  
  110  Noah Herbst, 7             18:14.8  
Total Time = 1:19:39.6     Total Places = 391

17. LongPrairie-GreyEagle
   46  Christopher Young, 7       13:55.2  
   87  Caleb Jasken, 7            15:31.4  
   92  Daniel Brown, 7            15:50.4  
   95  Eric Pachan, 7             16:02.9  
  104  Austin Gohman, 7           16:46.8  
Total Time = 1:18:06.5     Total Places = 424

18. Robbinsdale Armstrong
   72  Hayden Marsh, 7            14:57.6  
   74  Trygg Lysne, 7             15:00.1  
   88  Jacob Peterson, 7          15:43.9  
   90  Jacob Berenberg, 7         15:46.1  
  107  Nicholas Sanders, 7        17:39.3  
Total Time = 1:19:06.8     Total Places = 431

19. Zimmerman
   71  Ben Ortberg, 7             14:55.1  
   79  Zach Brooks, 7             15:09.6  
   83  Aaron Koch, 7              15:23.1  
   98  Jacob Gagne, 7             16:22.1  
  101  Jacob Hjulberg, 7          16:39.2  
Total Time = 1:18:29.0     Total Places = 432
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Mitchell Grand, 6          11:18.9    Hutchinson           
    2        Alec Ille, 7               11:46.9    Blooming Prairie     
    3     2  Ryan Fernholz, 7           11:52.2    Sartell-St Stephen   
    4        Keiser Freetly, 7          12:01.2    Lqpv-Db              
    5        Kasey Carlson, 7           12:01.5    Maple Grove          
    6        Owen Keiser, 7             12:02.7    Jordan               
    7        Lukas Pierson, 7           12:06.6    St James             
    8        Landon Javens, 7           12:10.8    Mankato Loyola       
    9        Tanner Eischens, 7         12:13.2    Park Rapids Area     
   10     3  Mathew Trutna, 7           12:13.8    Big Lake             
   11     4  Nicholas Kartschoke, 7     12:15.5    Prior Lake           
   12     5  Zach Garza, 7              12:18.3    Mora                 
   13     6  Jack Swanson, 7            12:21.8    Foley                
   14        Ben Bialke, 7              12:24.0    Maple Grove          
   15        Zach Heppner, 7            12:27.5    Warroad              
   16        Thomas Wilkin, 7           12:27.9    Trinity River Ridge  
   17     7  Ismael Ponce, 6            12:29.9    Hutchinson           



9/24/2014 Apple Raceberry JaM

http://www.raceberryjam.com/indexcc.html 5/8

   18     8  Nick Lindsey, 7            12:31.3    Chisago Lakes Area   
   19     9  Vitaly Dahmen, 7           12:33.7    Pierz                
   20    10  Luke Ryan, 7               12:33.9    Holdingford          
   21    11  Adam Luing, 7              12:35.8    Esko                 
   22        Micah Rentchler, 6         12:36.5    Mankato Loyola       
   23    12  Gabe Katzke, 7             12:38.0    Princeton            
   24    13  Mitchell Silkman, 7        12:38.6    St Cloud Cathedral   
   25    14  Patrick Hesse, 7           12:40.1    Sartell-St Stephen   
   26    15  Alex Tomczik, 7            12:42.1    St Cloud Cathedral   
   27    16  Parker Carlberg, 7         12:42.5    Princeton            
   28    17  Nick Juntunen, 7           12:48.9    Sartell-St Stephen   
   29        Jake Paron, 7              12:52.2    CookCounty-TwoHarbors 
   30    18  David Anderson, 7          12:55.9    Sartell-St Stephen   
   31        Michael Larson, 7          12:57.1    Maple River          
   32    19  Ryan Pantsar, 7            12:59.4    Esko                 
   33    20  Spencer Pierskalla, 7      13:00.5    Sartell-St Stephen   
   34        Brady Omtvedt, 7           13:01.4    Mankato Loyola       
   35    21  Justin Jones, 7            13:02.4    Esko                 
   36        Colton Milner, 7           13:05.0    Duluth East          
   37    22  Tanner Thomsen, 7          13:05.7    Usc/Ac               
   38    23  Cameron Boelter, 7         13:06.0    Prior Lake           
   39    24  Zach Fuller, 7             13:10.5    Prior Lake           
   40        Matt Maisch, 7             13:11.3    Watertown - Mayer    
   41        Matt Bourne, 6             13:17.4    Mounds Park Academy  
   42        Zac Fritz, 7               13:17.9    Centennial           
   43        Parker Law, 6              13:19.3    Mounds Park Academy  
   44    25  Tyler Zabinski, 7          13:19.8    St Cloud Cathedral   
   45        Isaiah Squires, 7          13:20.3    South Ridge          
   46        Dalton Byrne, 7            13:21.3    Grand Forks Red River 
   47        Myles Fleming, 7           13:21.5    Henry Sibley         
   48        Reece Gulbrandson, 7       13:21.8    Centennial           
   49    26  Chase Oslin, 7             13:23.1    Mora                 
   50        Gabe Miller, 7             13:24.4    Henry Sibley         
   51    27  Michael McRaith, 7         13:25.3    Hutchinson           
   52    28  Derrick Kluge, 7           13:26.0    Chisago Lakes Area   
   53    29  Nathan Zierden, 7          13:26.9    Fergus Falls         
   54        Vaughn Thomas, 7           13:27.7    Osseo                
   55    30  Graham Johnson, 7          13:30.6    Champlin Park        
   56        Josh Anderson, 7           13:31.2    Buffalo              
   57    31  Jacob Jacott, 7            13:32.4    Champlin Park        
   58        Jack Heun, 7               13:33.0    Watertown - Mayer    
   59    32  Bryce Hoheisel, 7          13:33.2    Pierz                
   60    33  Andrew Dieterle, 7         13:33.6    Pierz                
   61    34  Hunter Malwitz, 7          13:34.4    Usc/Ac               
   62    35  Tyler Johnsen, 7           13:34.6    Chisago Lakes Area   
   63    36  Keith Nordling, 7          13:34.7    Prior Lake           
   64        Tom Breuckman, 7           13:36.4    Andover              
   65        Conner Senkyr, 7           13:37.1    St Cloud Tech        
   66    37  Anders Wold, 7             13:39.4    Princeton            
   67    38  Jared Thell, 7             13:40.2    Holdingford          
   68    39  Jonathan Schwartz, 7       13:40.5    Usc/Ac               
   69    40  Parker Liebl, 7            13:41.7    Big Lake             
   70        Davis Wendt, 7             13:42.1    St Cloud Tech        
   71        Josh Jarpey, 7             13:42.2    Centennial           
   72    41  Brian Scegura, 7           13:42.3    Holdingford          
   73        Dan Wilson, 7              13:45.2    DilworthGlyndonFelton 
   74    42  Mitchell Girard, 7         13:45.9    Hutchinson           
   75        Connor Maloney, 7          13:46.3    Osseo                
   76    43  Andy Schultz, 7            13:46.6    Usc/Ac               
   77        Matt Heimerman, 7          13:48.0    Hill-Murray          
   78    44  Josh Proehl, 7             13:50.6    New London-Spicer    
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   79        Pedro Farfan, 7            13:52.0    St James             
   80    45  Nick Kruger, 7             13:53.7    Holdingford          
   81    46  Christopher Young, 7       13:55.2    LongPrairie-GreyEagle 
   82    47  Cade Lizotte, 6            13:57.6    Champlin Park        
   83    48  Tyson Prentice, 7          13:58.7    New London-Spicer    
   84    49  Tyler Northey, 7           14:00.6    Esko                 
   85    50  Gabe Chartrand, 7          14:01.7    Chisago Lakes Area   
   86    51  Cameron Schultz, 7         14:02.0    Esko                 
   87    52  Colten Christy, 7          14:02.6    Chisago Lakes Area   
   88    53  Clay Nelson, 7             14:04.4    Princeton            
   89        Ben Sheldahl, 7            14:05.3    Blue Earth Area      
   90    54  Anthony Severson, 7        14:05.4    Esko                 
   91        Max Graves, 7              14:05.5    Pine City            
   92        Matt Poyzer, 7             14:06.5    West Central Area    
   93        Jalin Paulson, 7           14:08.1    South Ridge          
   94    55  Peter Anderson, 7          14:08.6    Fergus Falls         
   95        Bradden Kunkel, 7          14:09.1    Adrian               
   96    56  Carter Fox, 6              14:09.1    Champlin Park        
   97    57  Cole Greenlee, 7           14:09.8    Prior Lake           
   98        Pen Sullivan, 7            14:10.7    Braham Area          
   99        Oliver Mohwinkel, 7        14:11.4    Maple River          
  100        Andrew LeMay, 7            14:13.3    St Thomas Academy    
  101        Chad Haugstad, 7           14:15.6    Fridley              
  102        Hunter Norrander, 7        14:17.1    Jordan               
  103    58  Caleb Clemens, 7           14:19.4    Sartell-St Stephen   
  104        Drew Carman, 7             14:19.9    Jordan               
  105        Nathaniel Hansen, 7        14:19.9    Proctor              
  106        Keenan Hodgkin, 7          14:20.3    Providence Academy   
  107        Andrew Jackson, 7          14:21.8    Mayer Lutheran       
  108        Hunter Johnson, 7          14:25.1    Maple River          
  109    59  Ben Morris, 7              14:25.7    Big Lake             
  110    60  Josh Fuller, 7             14:26.7    Princeton            
  111    61  Jason McCarthy, 9          14:32.4    Champlin Park        
  112        Dan Neri, 7                14:34.7    Mounds Park Academy  
  113    62  Jake Caspers, 6            14:34.7    Hutchinson           
  114    63  Kyle Koch, 7               14:35.9    Champlin Park        
  115    64  Riley Klaphake, 7          14:36.0    New London-Spicer    
  116        Chase Veldhouse, 7         14:38.6    West Central Area    
  117        Trey Killoran, 7           14:38.9    South Ridge          
  118    65  Riley Jenum, 6             14:41.5    Hutchinson           
  119        Jaden Crook, 7             14:41.7    DilworthGlyndonFelton 
  120    66  Elijah Walls, 7            14:42.1    Sartell-St Stephen   
  121    67  Patrick Tollesfrud, 7      14:43.4    St Cloud Cathedral   
  122        Robert Kelson, 5           14:44.1    Eveleth-Gilbert      
  123        Wesley Burns, 7            14:44.2    Watertown - Mayer    
  124        Ben Stevenson, 7           14:44.9    Fridley              
  125        Cameron Ash, 7             14:46.1    DilworthGlyndonFelton 
  126    68  Wyatt Allen, 7             14:47.3    New London-Spicer    
  127        Darien Simon, 7            14:47.4    Park Rapids Area     
  128        Steven Kemp, 6             14:47.6    Eveleth-Gilbert      
  129        Parker Henderson, 7        14:50.8    St James             
  130        Daniel Gunderson, 7        14:51.1    Jordan               
  131        Johnny Grell, 7            14:53.6    Proctor              
  132    69  Sam Morris, 7              14:54.2    Foley                
  133    70  Max Brinkman, 7            14:54.2    Fergus Falls         
  134        Gabe Johnson, 7            14:55.0    Lake of the Woods    
  135    71  Ben Ortberg, 7             14:55.1    Zimmerman            
  136    72  Hayden Marsh, 7            14:57.6    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  137    73  Alec Pautzke, 7            14:58.1    Mora                 
  138        Zach Coughlin, 7           14:58.2    Proctor              
  139        Nathan Kleppe, 7           14:59.0    Pine City            
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  140    74  Trygg Lysne, 7             15:00.1    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  141    75  Noah Bechhold, 7           15:02.0    Esko                 
  142    76  Mitchell Nieters, 12       15:02.0    Holdingford          
  143    77  Jay Hantge, 7              15:02.2    Hutchinson           
  144        Truman Pippert, 7          15:05.6    St Mary's-Sleepy Eye 
  145    78  Alex Prom, 7               15:08.5    Big Lake             
  146        Ethan Shingledecker, 7     15:08.5    Esko                 
  147        Caleb Brandt, 7            15:09.3    Fridley              
  148    79  Zach Brooks, 7             15:09.6    Zimmerman            
  149    80  Dillon Rutledge, 7         15:11.1    New London-Spicer    
  150    81  Mitchell Stang, 7          15:16.8    St Cloud Cathedral   
  151    82  Caleb Hunter, 7            15:18.2    Usc/Ac               
  152        Blake Johnson, 7           15:21.4    Mankato Loyola       
  153    83  Aaron Koch, 7              15:23.1    Zimmerman            
  154    84  Andrew Elgard, 6           15:25.7    Champlin Park        
  155    85  Jacob Marvel, 7            15:25.8    Fergus Falls         
  156        Goerge Copeland, 7         15:27.3    SpringLkPk/St Anthony 
  157    86  Corbin Woods, 7            15:31.3    Holdingford          
  158    87  Caleb Jasken, 7            15:31.4    LongPrairie-GreyEagle 
  159        Stephen Martin, 7          15:32.7    Lqpv-Db              
  160        Simon Duncan, 7            15:34.2    Sauk Centre          
  161        Hunter Wraspir, 7          15:40.7    Hutchinson           
  162        Christian Sanderson, 7     15:41.2    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  163        Jacob Conover, 7           15:42.1    Lqpv-Db              
  164    88  Jacob Peterson, 7          15:43.9    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  165        Cole Dahms, 7              15:44.6    Lcwm/N               
  166    89  Jaydon Schmidt, 7          15:45.2    Fergus Falls         
  167        Austin Grundhoefer, 7      15:46.1    Sartell-St Stephen   
  168    90  Jacob Berenberg, 7         15:46.1    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  169        Finn Garry, 7              15:47.1    CookCounty-TwoHarbors 
  170    91  Ben Nuss, 7                15:48.2    Fergus Falls         
  171        Nathanael Johnson, 7       15:50.1    Rush City            
  172        Andy Haehn, 7              15:50.2    Sartell-St Stephen   
  173    92  Daniel Brown, 7            15:50.4    LongPrairie-GreyEagle 
  174        Trey Carlson, 7            15:52.8    Champlin Park        
  175    93  Robbie Jandik, 7           15:54.8    St Cloud Cathedral   
  176    94  Keagan Kearney, 7          15:55.2    St Cloud Cathedral   
  177        Sam Frederickson, 7        15:58.7    Providence Academy   
  178        Alex Hooper, 7             16:01.7    Sauk Centre          
  179    95  Eric Pachan, 7             16:02.9    LongPrairie-GreyEagle 
  180        Blake Loughrey, 6          16:05.1    Champlin Park        
  181        Sam Bader, 7               16:10.6    Henry Sibley         
  182        Brock Braun, 7             16:11.7    St Cloud Cathedral   
  183        Nathan Miller, 7           16:13.3    SpringLkPk/St Anthony 
  184    96  Stephan Jones, 7           16:14.6    Big Lake             
  185        Calvin Engberg, 7          16:16.6    Braham Area          
  186        Dalton Ramberg, 7          16:17.1    Rush City            
  187        John Nipp, 7               16:17.5    Lakeview Christian   
  188        Joey Young, 6              16:19.8    Hutchinson           
  189        Jacob Vail, 7              16:21.1    Proctor              
  190    97  Matthew Thole, 7           16:22.1    Foley                
  191    98  Jacob Gagne, 7             16:22.1    Zimmerman            
  192    99  Joe Morris, 7              16:25.2    Big Lake             
  193   100  Max Helmbrecht, 7          16:26.4    Mora                 
  194        Dalton Wolle, 7            16:29.8    St James             
  195        Jack Engstrom, 7           16:31.6    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  196   101  Jacob Hjulberg, 7          16:39.2    Zimmerman            
  197   102  Kris Stenger, 7            16:42.7    Princeton            
  198   103  Tyler Butler, 7            16:44.9    Prior Lake           
  199   104  Austin Gohman, 7           16:46.8    LongPrairie-GreyEagle 
  200        Andy Kern, 7               16:49.6    CookCounty-TwoHarbors 
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  201        Riley Sumner, 7            16:59.0    Anoka                
  202   105  Calvin Arsenault, 7        17:01.0    Pierz                
  203        Tyler Nelson, 7            17:04.0    Braham Area          
  204   106  Tommy Bowman, 7            17:10.5    Fergus Falls         
  205        Joe Head, 7                17:25.5    Hill-Murray          
  206        Bryce Brower, 7            17:31.3    Grand Forks Red River 
  207        Nolan O'Hara, 7            17:31.4    Lakeview Christian   
  208        Jacob Scherman, 7          17:38.3    Watertown - Mayer    
  209   107  Nicholas Sanders, 7        17:39.3    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  210   108  Simon Carda, 7             17:46.7    Mora                 
  211   109  Tyler Novak, 7             17:46.9    Foley                
  212        Shane Sempel, 7            18:05.9    Rush City            
  213        Caleb Klander, 5           18:09.7    Eveleth-Gilbert      
  214   110  Noah Herbst, 7             18:14.8    Foley                
  215        Parker McNamara, 7         18:16.1    Hill-Murray          
  216        Josiah Ojard, 7            18:22.9    Lakeview Christian   
  217        Cameron Huntington, 7      19:14.1    Trinity River Ridge  
  218        Erik Fjellman, 6           19:31.8    Champlin Park        
  219        Ayden Berg, 7              19:35.7    Sauk Centre          
  220        Tristan Wolfe-Cuypers, 7   19:40.2    Lakeview Christian   
  221   111  Wyatt Marcy, 7             20:15.4    Pierz                
  222        Cullin Egge, 7             20:44.8    St Cloud Apollo      
  223        Sam True, 7                20:59.5    Trinity River Ridge  
  224        Brandon Soland, 7          21:54.9    Fergus Falls         
  225        John Gerads, 7             22:46.9    St Cloud Apollo      
  226        Robert Larson, 6           23:39.8    Champlin Park        

Click here for data on girls


